Penn College® Career Fair — Bardo Gym - Monday

41
2
8
5
4
6

132
131
19

n
121
3

10
49
34
44
58
18
86

123
63

105
2
32
2%
82
76
64
69
54
59
45
56

7
28
30
40

127

100

i

125

126

150
97

139

19

114

128

102
91
95

A. Duie Pyle

Aarow Electric

ABC Keystone Chapter

Abel Construction Co., Inc.
Advanced Cooling Technologies, Inc.
Aeroseal Windows & Storefront
Aerotek

Allan Myers

American Contracting and
Environmental Services, Inc

Ameron Construction
Andritz Inc.

Applied Research Laboratory at Penn
State University

ARM Group Enterprises Inc
Astro Machine Works

ATI Materials

Automated Logic - Pittshurgh Area
Barry Isett & Associates

Bay Metals & Fabrication, LLC
Benchmark Contruction
Benton Foundry, Inc.

Bihler of America

Bobst

Brechbill & Helman Const Co Inc
Brentwood Industries

Buch Construction, Inc.
BWXT

C.A.R.E Property Services

C.J. Miller, LLC

Cambridge-Lee

Carlisle Construction Materials
Carter Machinery

CDR Maguire Engineering
CHL Systems

Clemens Food Group

Climatic Testing Systems Inc
Colortech

Conewago Enterprises
Construction Specialties
Control Solutions Group

Corry Manufacturing Company
D’Huy Engineering

Day Automation

Delval Equipment

Die Quip Corp.

Diversified Technology

Drees Homes

Dura-Bond Pipe

Dyco Inc.

Dynalectric Company

EAST PENN MFG

Ellwood Group Inc

96
m1
122
129
106

98
134

78

80
143
145
149

110
99
130
93
101
83
103
92
79
18
133
146

Ellwood National Forge

FAMCO Service & Machine
First Commonwealth Bank
FORCE America, Inc.

Gatter & Diehl, Inc. Consulting Engineers
Geisinger

Geissele Automatics

General Dynamics Electric Boat
General Machine Kraft, Inc.
Gilbane Building Company

H&P Construction, Inc

Harnden Construction Services
LLC|0000254186

Hershey Excavating LLC
High Companies
Honeywell

HRG

HRlinc.

Hunt Engineers, Architects & Surveyors
Hydro

IMC Construction
Inductotherm Corp.
JEM Group LLC

Jersey Shore Steel
JESCO Inc

120JFR Holdings

90

109
94
87

138
142
147
104
29
107
74
88
75
73
60
38
26
46

JHA Companies - Civil Engineering &
Architecture

JLS Automation

Keller Contracting, LLC

Kenworth of Pennsylvania/Motor Truck
Thermo King

Keystone Powdered Metal Company
Kruse Construction

Landworks Civil Design, LLC
Lehigh Heavy Forge

Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.

Leviton Berk-Tek

Lezzer Lumber

Lineage Logistics

Lithko Contracting, LLC

Lobar Associates

Lutron Electronics

Lycoming Engines

Mars Wrigley

Marvel's Portable Welding, INC

Maryland Department of Public Safety
and Correctional Services

MC2

MGS, Inc.

MICRO

Mid-Penn Engineering

Miller Electric

Multi-Dimensional Integration(MDI)

37
25
22
14
41
39
70
62

7
4
66
23
35
15
52
55
33
42
36
51
50
81
89
124
68
72
136
108
84
57
53
48
43
67
7
13
116

148
144
137
140
85
12
61
115
65
27

135

Newcomer Associates
Niagara Bottling

NRG Controls Inc.

NVR | Ryan Homes

OAESYS

Pacproinc, LLC

Penn Machine Company LLC

Penn Stater Hotel and Conference
Center

Pennsylvania Department of Corrections
Pepsico

Perlectric

Pine Hill Manufacturing LLC

PJ Dick - Trumbull - Lindy
Pneu-Dart

Poole Anderson Construction

Pro Max Fence Systems, LLC
Quandel Enterprises, LLC

Quest Global

Radius Systems LLC

Redmond’s Complete Comfort, LLC.
RGS Associates

S&B USA Construction

Sordoni Construction Services, Inc.
Southland Industries

Star Iron Works, Inc

STEP Inc

Stone Hill Contracting Co., Inc.
Stryten Energy

Techniserv Inc.

The AZEK Company

The GIANT Company

The Liberty Group

The Tustin Group

Thomas Automotive

TIMET, a PCC Company

TRAK Machine Tool

Trane Technologies - MidAtlantic (PA,
MD, WV) and Southern Atlantic (VA, NC,
SC)

Turner Construction Company
Tyoga Container Company
UPMC Facilities

VICTAULIC

Viocity Group

Volkert Incorporated
Wagman

Warfel Construction Company
Welliver

Whiting Turner

Wickersham Construction &
Engineering, Inc.
Worth & Company, Inc.

= CENTER FOR CAREER DESIGN

PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

= = = = = = =
o o [ -
w ()] 00 o - N
= = = = = ©
o o o o (=]
i @ N] - S ©
© ©0 ©o ©0 © ©
w S v - ~ ©
©0 © ©o 0 0 ]
N = =} © © N
3 (] 0 © ) ©
= N [ i [0} a
= =
N
& b
© ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ SIE
o © 0 ~ ) v SRS 1
= =
= <)) ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ S
» © o = N w IN .
— NN
518
- -
- N
v v
i NI
o
o)} ()] o)} o)) =3 o)} = -
[ Go ~ o)} vl > ® o
o a
- BRI EEEREBE o1 -
~N =] = N 51y
= =
- N
~ ~N
= =
— > w —
a ~
[N
= N
o [ wu ' v w v 3
(<)) w B w N - = -
1 3|8
- S I ] N N wu =
[ [ [ ~ 8} ©o o N
o ©
b e
— N w | I—
o v
i
S @
S o
= o
| S E & N & w b s [
IS w ) p o ©
ey =
N w
L w w w w w w L
w IN [ @ ~ © = o
— w w
o w
= =
N w
N N
w w w N N N —
N = o © ® ~
N N N N N N
(xS N w EN %} [}
N = = = = =
o © Y ~ a «
© = = = = =
o Ll N w H

Employer Directory (sortable by major) @ www.pct.edu/careerfair




Penn College® Career Fair - Field House - Monday

Booth# Name of Organization

13
2
86

o o &~ W

12

15

16

18
21
20

26
84
23
2
25
27
32

A.P. Williams, Inc.
Ajax/CECO/Erie Press

Allan Myers - Materials Division
Allied Machine & Engineering
Allied Mechanical & Electrical
Apple Automotive Group

Automated Logic Corp - New
England Region

B Blair Corp

Barton and Loguidice
BC Transit

Berks Homes

Best Line Equipment

Blaise Alexander Family
Dealerships

Blaschak Anthracite
BLaST IU17

Brandenburg Industrial Service
Company

Brown-Daub Dealership

CES Power

Chance Aluminum

Clark Associates

Clayton Homes

Comfort Keepers Williamsport
Commonwealth Equipment
County of Lycoming

Crown Cork and Seal USA, Inc.
DiamondBack Covers

DuPont

Dustin Construction, Inc.

EAM Mosca Corp

Booth# Name of Organization

29

28
30
31
36
41
34
35
37
38
77
33
39
40
43
47
a4
80
45
54
53
52
46
48
51
49
50
55
56
78

Eastern Elevator Service & Sales
Co

Engineered Control Solutions
Envirodyne Systems Inc
Environmental Quality Resources
Fidelity Power Systems

Globus Medical Inc.

Good Transport Services

HDR

Heidelberg Materials

Highway Equipment & Supply Co.
Houck Services, Inc.

Hydra-Tech Pumps LLC

Jersey State Energy Controls, Inc.

Joseph Oat Corporation

K Hovnanian Homes

Kessel Construction Inc
Keystone Drill Services Inc
Komatsu

LandPro Equipment

LEW Site Construction LLC
Lift, Inc.

LIVIC Civil

Lobar, Inc.

Logical Control Solutions
Mac Machine Company, Inc.
Marino Corporation

McLean Contracting Company
Mid Atlantic Machinery
Muschlitz Excavating, Inc.

NAPA Transportation, Inc.

Booth# Name of Organization

57
72
69
58
59
60
62
67
65
63
64
66
68
22
7
73
70
76
74
75

61
42
82

81
79
87
85
83

NRG Controls North, Inc.

onsemi

Pa. Dept. of Revenue/Audits
Peckham Industries, Inc

Peiffer Machine Services

Pennco Contracting, Inc.

Pennsy Supply Inc.

Penske Truck Leasing

PFS/TECO

Post Consumer Brands

Precision Custom Components, LLC
R&E Automated

RBA of Central PA

Reading Bakery Systems
RED-Rochester, LLC

Riley Welding and Fanbricating LLC
Rotoflow (Air Products)

Stahl Sheaffer Engineering, LLC
Stewart and Tate Construction

The City of Philadelphia, Office of
Human Resources

The Hershey Company
The Pennsylvania State University

The Roux Institute at Northeastern
University

The Tuckey Companies
Train Control Systems
Turner Automotive
Utilimaster

Waukesha-Pearce Industries, LLC

CENTER FOR CAREER DESIGN

PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

11

10

| 81 |82 | B3| 84|85 | 8 | 87
12|31 32|51 52|71 79
13|30 33|50 53|70 73
14129 34149 54169 74
15|28 35|48 55|68 75
16|27 36|47 56|67 76
17|26 37146 57 |66 77
18|25 38|45 58|65 78
19|24 39 (44 59|64 79
20123 4043 60|63 80
21|22 4142 61|62 .

Employer Directory (sortable by major) @ www.pct.edu/careerfair






