Penn College® Career Fair – Bardo Gym - Monday

Booth #	Name of Organization	Booth #	Name of Organization	Booth #	Name of Organization
41	A. Duie Pyle	96	Ellwood National Forge	37	Newcomer Associates
2	Aarow Electric	117	FAMCO Service & Machine	25	Niagara Bottling
8	ABC Keystone Chapter	122	First Commonwealth Bank	22	NRG Controls Inc.
5	Abel Construction Co., Inc.	129	FORCE America, Inc.	14	NVR Ryan Homes
4	Advanced Cooling Technologies, Inc.	106	Gatter & Diehl, Inc. Consulting Engineers	47	OAESYS
6	Aeroseal Windows & Storefront	98	Geisinger	39	Pacproinc, LLC
132	Aerotek	134	Geissele Automatics	70	Penn Machine Company LLC
131	Allan Myers	78	General Dynamics Electric Boat	62	Penn Stater Hotel and Conference
19	American Contracting and	80	General Machine Kraft, Inc.		Center
	Environmental Services, Inc	143	Gilbane Building Company	71	Pennsylvania Department of Correction
11	Ameron Construction	145	H&P Construction, Inc	141	Pepsico
121	Andritz Inc.	149	Harnden Construction Services	66	Perlectric
3			LLC 0000254186	23	Pine Hill Manufacturing LLC
	State University	110	Hershey Excavating LLC	35	PJ Dick - Trumbull - Lindy
10	ARM Group Enterprises Inc	99	High Companies	15	Pneu-Dart
49	Astro Machine Works	130	Honeywell	52	Poole Anderson Construction
34	ATI Materials	93	HRG	55	Pro Max Fence Systems, LLC
44	Automated Logic - Pittsburgh Area	101	HRI inc.	33	Quandel Enterprises, LLC
58	Barry Isett & Associates	83	Hunt Engineers, Architects & Surveyors	42	Quest Global
18	Bay Metals & Fabrication, LLC	103	Hydro	36	Radius Systems LLC
86	Benchmark Contruction	92	IMC Construction	51	Redmond's Complete Comfort, LLC.
123	Benton Foundry, Inc.	79	Inductotherm Corp.	50	RGS Associates
63	Bihler of America	118	JEM Group LLC	81	S&B USA Construction
105	Bobst	133	Jersey Shore Steel	89	Sordoni Construction Services, Inc.
21	Brechbill & Helman Const Co Inc	146	JESCO Inc	124	Southland Industries
32	Brentwood Industries	120JFR	Holdings	68	Star Iron Works, Inc
24	Buch Construction, Inc.	90	JHA Companies - Civil Engineering &	72	STEP Inc
82	BWXT		Architecture	136	Stone Hill Contracting Co., Inc.
76	C.A.R.E Property Services	109	JLS Automation	108	Stryten Energy
64	C.J. Miller, LLC	94	Keller Contracting, LLC	84	Technisery Inc.
69	Cambridge-Lee	87	Kenworth of Pennsylvania/Motor Truck		
54	Carlisle Construction Materials	100	Thermo King	57 52	The AZEK Company
59	Carter Machinery	138	Keystone Powdered Metal Company	53	The GIANT Company
45	CDR Maguire Engineering	142	Kruse Construction	48	The Liberty Group
56	CHL Systems	147	Landworks Civil Design, LLC	43	The Tustin Group
7	Clemens Food Group	104	Lehigh Heavy Forge	67	Thomas Automotive
28	Climatic Testing Systems Inc	29	Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.	77	TIMET, a PCC Company
30	Colortech	107	Leviton Berk-Tek	113	TRAK Machine Tool
40	Conewago Enterprises	74	Lezzer Lumber	116	Trane Technologies - MidAtlantic (PA
127	Construction Specialties	88	Lineage Logistics		MD, WV) and Southern Atlantic (VA, I SC)
100	Control Solutions Group	75	Lithko Contracting, LLC	148	Turner Construction Company
111	Corry Manufacturing Company	73	Lobar Associates	144	Tyoga Container Company
	D'Huy Engineering	60	Lutron Electronics	137	UPMC Facilities
126	Day Automation	38	Lycoming Engines	140	VICTAULIC
150	Delval Equipment	26	Mars Wrigley		
97	Die Quip Corp.	46	Marvel's Portable Welding, INC	85	Viocity Group
139	Diversified Technology	9	Maryland Department of Public Safety and Correctional Services	112	Volkert Incorporated
119	Drees Homes	10		61	Wagman
114	Dura-Bond Pipe	16	MC2	115	Warfel Construction Company
	·	12	MGS, Inc.	65	Welliver
128	Dyco Inc.	20	MICRO	27	Whiting Turner
102	Dynalectric Company	17	Mild-Penn Engineering	1	Wickersham Construction &
91 os	EAST PENN MFG	13	Miller Electric		Engineering, Inc.

31 Multi-Dimensional Integration(MDI)

135 Worth & Company, Inc.

95 Ellwood Group Inc

CENTER FOR CAREER DESIGN

PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

	ПР	Р	Ъ	ъ	ъ	12	Ъ	12			
	105	106	107	108	109	110	111	112			
		104	103	102	101	100	99				
		93	94	95	96	97	98				
			10	10				1			
		92 81	91 82	90 83	89 84	88 85	87 86				
<u> </u>		12	2	ω	4	5	6		L		\dashv
113											123
$\vdash\vdash$		80	79	78	77	76	75		142	141	H
114		69	70	71	72	73	74		1	Ļ.	124
115									143	140	125
Н		68	67	66	65	64	63	l	144	139	H
116		8 57	7 58	6 59	5 60	4 61	3 62		145	138	126
117		7					10	l			127
118									146	137	128
\vdash		56	55	54	53	52	51		147	136	H
119		45	46	47	48	49	50				129
120									148	135	130
Н		44	43	42	41	40	39		149	134	\vdash
121		33	34	35	36	37	38		150	133	131
122								,		33	132
\vdash								1			Ч
		32 2	31 2	30 2	29 2	28 2	27 2				
		21	22	23	24	25	26	J			
		20	19	18	17	16	15				
		9	10	11	12	13	14				
								-			
		7	6	5	4	ω	2	-			
	Ш "								Ш	_	



Employer Directory (sortable by major) @ www.pct.edu/careerfair

Penn College® Career Fair – Field House - Monday

78 NAPA Transportation, Inc.

→ CENTER FOR CAREER DESIGN

PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

Booth #	Name of Organization	Booth #	Name of Organization
13	A.P. Williams, Inc.	29	Eastern Elevator Service & Sale
2	Ajax/CECO/Erie Press		Co
86	Allan Myers - Materials Division	28	Engineered Control Solutions
3	Allied Machine & Engineering	30	Envirodyne Systems Inc
4	Allied Mechanical & Electrical	31	Environmental Quality Resource
5	Apple Automotive Group	36	Fidelity Power Systems
8	Automated Logic Corp - New		Globus Medical Inc.
	England Region	34	Good Transport Services
7	B Blair Corp	35	HDR
6	Barton and Loguidice	37	Heidelberg Materials
9	BC Transit	38	Highway Equipment & Supply C
10	Berks Homes	77	Houck Services, Inc.
14	Best Line Equipment	33	Hydra-Tech Pumps LLC
1	Blaise Alexander Family	39	Jersey State Energy Controls, Ir
	Dealerships	40	Joseph Oat Corporation
12	Blaschak Anthracite	43	K Hovnanian Homes
11	BLaST IU17	47	Kessel Construction Inc
15	Brandenburg Industrial Service Company	44	Keystone Drill Services Inc
16	Brown-Daub Dealership	80	Komatsu
17	CES Power	45	LandPro Equipment
18	Chance Aluminum	54	LEW Site Construction LLC
21	Clark Associates	53	Lift, Inc.
20	Clayton Homes	52	LIVIC Civil
19	Comfort Keepers Williamsport	46	Lobar, Inc.
26	Commonwealth Equipment	48	Logical Control Solutions
84	County of Lycoming	51	Mac Machine Company, Inc.
23	Crown Cork and Seal USA, Inc.	49	Marino Corporation
24	DiamondBack Covers	50	McLean Contracting Company
25	DuPont	55	Mid Atlantic Machinery
27	Dustin Construction, Inc.	56	Muschlitz Excavating, Inc.

32 EAM Mosca Corp

Booth #	Name of Organization
57	NRG Controls North, Inc.
72	onsemi
69	Pa. Dept. of Revenue/Audits
58	Peckham Industries, Inc
59	Peiffer Machine Services
60	Pennco Contracting, Inc.
62	Pennsy Supply Inc.
67	Penske Truck Leasing
65	PFS/TEC0
63	Post Consumer Brands
64	Precision Custom Components, LLC
66	R&E Automated
68	RBA of Central PA
22	Reading Bakery Systems
71	RED-Rochester, LLC
73	Riley Welding and Fanbricating LLC
70	Rotoflow (Air Products)
76	Stahl Sheaffer Engineering, LLC
74	Stewart and Tate Construction
75	The City of Philadelphia, Office of Human Resources
61	The Hershey Company
42	The Pennsylvania State University
82	The Roux Institute at Northeastern University
81	The Tuckey Companies
79	Train Control Systems
87	Turner Automotive
85	Utilimaster
83	Waukesha-Pearce Industries, LLC
	57 72 69 58 59 60 62 67 65 63 64 66 68 22 71 73 70 76 74 75 61 42 82 81 79 87 85



